## UNOFFICIAL COPY

#### **UCC FINANCING STATEMENT**

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional] Phone:(800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 6	662-4141
B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO: (Name and Address)	6111 FIRST MIDWEST B
CT Lien Solutions	21718417
P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL FIXTURE I
File with: CC II Co	



Doc#: 1002634023 Fee: \$40.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 01/26/2010 09:46 AM Pg: 1 of 3

File with: CC IL Cook+, IL THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONL			Y				
1. DEBTOR'S EXACT F	ULL LEGAL NA ME -	insert only one_debtor name (1a	or 1b) - do not abbreviate or co	ombine names	,		
	S NAME UST RCSE	4ONT INC					
1b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		1	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX	
16 MAILING ADDRESS 7050 MANNH	IEIM ROAD	Ox	ROSEMONT	STATE	60018	USA	
1d. SEE INSTRUCTIONS	ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	16. TYPE OF ORGANICATION  CORPORATION	1f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZ		1g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any 66931382		
2. ADDITIONAL DEBTO	OR'S EXACT FULL L	EGAL NAME - insert only one _d	e'xtor name (2a or 2b) - do not a	bbreviate or combine n	ames		
2a. ORGANIZATION	SNAME		7				
OR 2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME			FIRE T NAME	MIDDLE NAME		SUFFIX	
2c. MAILING ADDRESS			CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
2d. SEE INSTRUCTIONS	ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	2f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZ	ATION 2g. OR	2g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any		
3. SECURED PARTY'S	NAME (or NAME of	TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNO	R S/P) - insert only one_secure	ੀ party name (3a or 3l	o)		
' ' ' ' - ' '	SNAME OWEST BAN	IK		(O/1			
OR 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME	MIDDLI	MIDDLE NAME			
30 MAILING ADDRESS	VD SUITE 4	400	ITASCA	STATE IL	POSTAL CODE 60143	USA	

4. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collateral:

Parcel ID: 09-32-201-040 All Fixtures; whether any of the foregoing is owned now or aquired later; all accessions, additions, reclacements, and substitutions relating to any of the foregoing; all records of any kind relating to any of the foregoing; all prodeeds relating to any of the foregoing (including insurance, general intangibles and accounts proceeds) SEE EXHIBIT A

						<b>.</b>
5: / E / E / G / ( ) / E = E = G / E / ( ) - F F	LESSEE/LESSOR CONSIGNEE/CONSIG	GNOR BAILEE/BAILOR	SELLER/BUYER	AG, LIEN	NON-UCC I	FILING
6. XThis FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed	for record) (or recorded) in the REAL 7. Che	eck to REQUEST SEARCH REPOR DITIONAL FEE!	RT(S) on Debtor(s)	Ati Debtors	Debtor 1 De	ebtor 2
8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA					***	
21718417	505024887-60777 & 6	0778 50500	D D			i

1002634023 Page: 2 of 3

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

		RELATED FINANCING S	TATEMEN	T				
9a. ORGANIZATION'S I	IAME			ı				
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	NAME	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX				
140051111150110								
), MISCELLANEOUS								
1718417-IL-31								
							t a	
3111 FIRST MIDW	EST B				4			
File with: CC IL Cool	10,	0		887-60777 & 6077	THE ABOVE SP		R FILING OFFICE U	SE ONLY
		SG NAME - insert only	y o <u>ne</u> nan	ne (11a or 11b) - do not a	bbreviate or combin	e names		
11a. ORGANIZATION	SNAME	1						
11b. INDIVIDUAL'S LA	ST NAME	Ox	F	IRST NAME		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
11c. MAILING ADDRESS		C		СІТУ		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
1d. SEE INSTRUCTION	ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	11e. TYPE OF ORGANIZAT	ION 1	1f. JURISDICTION OF ORG	ANIZATION	11g. OR	GANIZATIONAL ID :	#, if any
2. ADDITIONAL S	SECURED PARTY'S	or ASSIGNORS	S/P's NAM	E - insert only one name	(12a or 12b)			
12a. ORGANIZATION		<u>or</u>	5/1 6 115 175	0,	(			
_								Lausen
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S L	AST NAME			FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
				CITY		STATE	TPOSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
12c. MAILING ADDRESS				-				
				16. Additional collateral desc	wintion		<u> </u>	
<ol> <li>This FINANCING STAT collateral or is filed as a</li> </ol>		mber to be cut or as-ex	ktracted	to. Additional collateral desc			)rrico	
14. Description of real estat	e:					S		
Description: LOT	4 IN ROSEMON	NT MARKETPLACE						
Parcel ID: 09-32-2	01-040						/sc.	
							10	
			i				0	
			ļ					
			İ					
15 Name and address of	RECORD OWNER of	above-described real estate	ļ					
	eve a record interest):							
			İ	17. Check only if applicable				
					Trustee acting with res		perty held in trust	or Decedent's Estat
			Ì	18. Check only if applicable		x.	. —	
				Debtor is a TRANSMIT		<b>T</b> "	_	
				Filed in connection with			n.	
				<ul> <li>I Filed in connection with</li> </ul>	a Public-Finance Tran	sacuon		

1002634023 Page: 3 of 3

### **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

#### **EXHIBIT** "A"

#### Parcel 1:

Lot 4 in Rosemont Marketplace Second Addition, being a resubdivision of Rosemont Marketplace being a subdivision of part of the Northeast ¼ of the Northeast ¼ of Section 32, Township 41 North, Range 12, East of the Third Principal Meridian, according to the plat thereof recorded April 06, 2001 as Document Number 0010278522 in the Village of Rosemont, Cook County, Illinois.

#### Parcel 2:

A non-exclusive Easement Including but not limited to ingress and egress for the bentint of Parcel 1, as created and described in the Operation and Easement Agreement dated October 19, 2000 and recorded October 24, 2000 as Document 00834731 by and between Target Corporation, a Minnesota corporation and Ryan Companies, US, Inc., a Minnesota corporation and as amended by First Amendment to Operation and Easement Agreement recorded April 06, 2001 as Document 0010278524 and as amended by Second Amendment to Operation and Easement Agreement recorded April 15, 2004 as Document 0410642310 over the following described land:

Lot 1 in Rosemont Marketmace, being a subdivision of part of the Northeast ¼ of the Northeast ¼ of Section 32, Township 41 North, Range 12, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in the Village of Rosemont, Cook County, Illinois.

#### Parcel 3:

A non-exclusive Easement for the benefit of Parcel 1, as created by Amended and Restated Easement Agreement dated August 12, 1999 and recorded September 08, 1999 as Document 99853687 by and between Fujisawa Healthcare, Inc., a Delaware corporation, Innskeeper RI General, L.P., a Virginia limited partnership and Steak N' Shake, an Indiana corporation for the purpose of pedestrian and vehicular ingress and egress and access over the following described land:

The East 13.00 Feet (measured at right angles) of Lot 3 in Rosemont Center Commercial Development Subdivision, being a subdivision of part of the Northeast ¼ of the Northeast ¼ of Section 32, Township 41 North, Range 12. East of the Third Principal Meridian, according to the plat thereof recorded March 19, 1997 as Document 97189092, in Cook County Illinois.

#### Parcel 4:

A non-exclusive Easement for the benefit of Parcel 1, as created by Easement Agreement dated October 19, 2000 and recorded October 24, 2000 as Document 00834788 by and among Steak N' Shake, Inc., an Indiana corporation, Ryan Cornpanies US, Inc., a Minnesota corporation and Target Corporation, a Minnesota corporation for the purpose of pedestrian and vehicular access over the following described land:

The East 13.00 Feet (measured at right angles) of Lot 3 in Rosemont Center Commercial Development Subdivision, being a subdivision of part of the Northeast ¼ of the Northeast ¼ of Section 32, Township 41 North, Range 12, East of the Third Principal Meridian, according to the plat thereof recorded March 19, 1997 as Document 97189092, in Cook County, Illinois.